
実践英語学科の皆様 
 

毎週火曜日の夕方 16 時 45 分～17 時 45 分に実施している English Cafe を 
L405 にて対面で行うことになりましたのでお知らせ申し上げます。 

（今後の感染状況によってはオンラインに変更される場合もあります） 

 
 

☆参加方法☆ 

既にメールでお知らせした通り 

 
 

☆Schedule☆ 
 

 

 

 

 

 Date Lecturer Topic 

1 October 13 (Tue) Andrew Cown How do foreigners living in Japan view Japan? 

2 October 20 (Tue) Paul Townsend Talking About Fears 

3 October 27 (Tue) DJ MacAnthony Games 1 

4 November 10 (Tue) Andrew Cown Describing Situations Using Funny Videos 

5 November 17 (Tue) Andrew Cown Intermediate Level Speaking Practice  

6 November 24 (Tue) Paul Townsend Vacations...I need one! 

7 December 1 (Tue) DJ MacAnthony Music 1 

8 December 8 (Tue) Paul Townsend Transportation....Let's roll! 

9 December 15 (Tue) DJ MacAnthony Games 2 

10 December 22 (Tue) Andrew Cown Japanese Christmas 


